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0 1.5083 1 72 75 0 1.0056

1.5083 0.61667 1 70 75 1.0056 0.41111

1.5083 0.61667 2 70 75 1.0056 0.41111

2.125 0.975 1 72 75 1.4167 0.65
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5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

0 1.5083 1 72 75 0 1.0056
1.5083 0.61667 1 70 75 1.0056 0.41111
1.5083 0.61667 2 70 75 1.0056 0.41111
2.125 0.975 1 72 75 1.4167 0.65
3.1 0.35 1 70 75 2.0667 0.23333
3.1 0.35 2 70 75 2.0667 0.23333
3.45 1.0333 1 69 75 2.3 0.68889
4.675 1.5 1 70 75 3.1167 1.0
4.675 1.5 2 70 75 3.1167 1.0
6.175 1.3 1 72 75 4.1167 0.86667
7.475 0.65 1 70 75 4.9833 0.43333
7.475 0.65 2 70 75 4.9833 0.43333
8.125 0.68333 1 69 75 5.4167 0.45556
8.8083 0.53333 1 67 75 5.8722 0.35556
9.975 0.81667 1 72 75 6.65 0.54444
10.792 0.65833 1 70 75 7.1944 0.43889
10.792 0.65833 2 70 75 7.1944 0.43889
11.45 0.65833 1 69 75 7.6333 0.43889
12.108 0.68333 1 67 75 8.0722 0.45556
12.792 0.6 1 65 75 8.5278 0.4
13.4 0.70833 1 63 75 8.9333 0.47222
13.4 0.70833 2 63 75 8.9333 0.47222
14.108 0.625 1 62 75 9.4055 0.41667
14.733 0.40833 1 60 75 9.8222 0.27222
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